
SCHOOL OF MEDICINE DENTISTRY AND NURSING

Exam Code Exam Name Day Exam date
Exam Start 

(BST)
Exam Duration 

(Hours:Minutes)
Online/OnCampus 

Exam
DENT4004_2 BDS4 Written Exam Paper2 (MSA) Mon 22/07/2024 09:30 03:00 On Campus
DENT4004_1 BDS4 Written Exam Paper1 (MSA) Tue 23/07/2024 09:30 03:00 On Campus
MED3008_1 MBChB 3 Written Paper 1 Tue 23/07/2024 09:30 02:00 Digital On Campus
MED3008_2 MBChB 3 Written Paper 2 Wed 24/07/2024 09:30 03:00 Digital On Campus
NURSING3065_1 Advancing Knowledge CNP Mon 29/07/2024 14:00 02:00 On Campus
NURSING3064_1 Principles of Human Disease Wed 31/07/2024 14:00 03:00 On Campus
MED5129_1 Drug Disposition Fri 02/08/2024 09:30 03:00 On Campus
DENT1005_1 BDS1 Written Exam MSA Mon 05/08/2024 09:30 02:30 On Campus
DENT2004_1 BDS2 Written Exam MSA Mon 05/08/2024 09:30 03:00 On Campus
NURSING2014_1 Dev Knowledge Nursing&Health 2 Tue 06/08/2024 09:30 02:00 On Campus
MED5165_1 Pharmaceutical Medicine Tue 06/08/2024 09:30 01:30 On Campus
DENT3004_1 BDS3 Written Exam MSA Tue 06/08/2024 14:00 03:00 On Campus
NURSING2013_1 Biomed Life Sciences Nursing 2 Wed 07/08/2024 09:30 02:00 On Campus
DENT2004_2 BDS2 Written Exam MCQ Wed 07/08/2024 09:30 01:30 On Campus
DENT3004_2 BDS3 Written Exam MCQ Wed 07/08/2024 14:00 01:30 On Campus
MED1005_1 MBChB 1 Written Paper 1 Thu 08/08/2024 09:30 01:00 Digital On Campus
MED2006_1 MBChB 2 Written Paper 1 Thu 08/08/2024 09:30 01:00 Digital On Campus
MED2006_2 MBChB 2 Written Paper 2 Thu 08/08/2024 14:00 02:00 Digital On Campus
MED1005_2 MBChB 1 Written Paper 2 Thu 08/08/2024 14:00 02:00 Digital On Campus
DENT1005_2 BDS1 Written Exam MCQ Fri 09/08/2024 09:30 01:00 On Campus
NURSING1011_1 Biomed Life &Social Sciences 1 Fri 09/08/2024 09:30 02:00 On Campus
MED2006_3 MBChB 2 Written Paper 3 Fri 09/08/2024 09:30 02:00 Digital On Campus
MED1005_3 MBChB 1 Written Paper 3 Fri 09/08/2024 09:30 02:00 Digital On Campus
DENT1005_3 BDS1 Written Exam MCQ Mon 12/08/2024 09:30 02:00 On Campus


